Mega Wavingth

150

100

50

-100

-150

Plot file version 1 created 18-NOV-2008 18:24:47
Vvs U for 1222+037.MULTI.1 Source:1222+037

Ants *-* Stokes | IF#1-8 Chan#1

-——— SRRt
nen,, WA A
- ABRSRE

-o—

w———

e te it SRR, “So

T............ ——
0

Mega Wavlingth

-150 -100 -50
Freq = 6.0243 GHz, Bw = 4.000 MHz



